
 

Series
Exam 

Board 
Subject Code Exam description Exam date 

Exam 

Venue

Wed 8th February 2023 Media Room

Thurs 9th February 2023 Media Room

Tues 14th February 2023 Media Room

Jun-23 WJEC Music C660U -  Component 2 Composing Monday 20th February 2023 (parents consent) Music Room

Food Room

Food Room

Jun-23 WJEC Music C660U -  Component 2 Composing Monday 3rd April 2023 (parents consent)                                                                                                 Music Room

Spanish 8698 SP Speaking test TBC

French 8658 FR Speaking test TBC

Jun-23 AQA Art 8201/X Component 2 Externally set assignment from Exam Board Mon 24th & Tues 25th April 2023 Art Room 

Jun-23 AQA English 8700 SP Spoken Language
 (Drama students sit on Wed 26th April)                                                                  

Remaining students sit Thurs 27th/Fri 28th April 2023 
Careers Office 

Jun-23 AQA Drama 8261/x Texts In Practice Fri 28th April 2023 Main Hall 

17th/18th/19th April 2023

 Tuesday 28th Feb 2023  or Thursday 2nd March  2023                                              

(Ms Foster will advise pupils which date)
Jun-23 WJEC Food C560P1  Practical exam 

Jun-23 AQA

Non Exam Assessments Timetable (pupils on site)

Jun-23 Edecxel Media 21153K - Component 3 Externally set assignment - Design a Brief  


